ALL SQUAD SESSION TIMINGS - WINTER 2015

TO OBTAIN BRONZE, SILVER OR GOLD AWARDS, SWIMMERS MUST BE WITHIN ALLOTTED

TIMES, AS SHOWN

SURNAME

Ashton
Ashton

Barr
Barr

Bell

Browning
Browning

Chapman
Chapman

Crabb

Davidge
Davidge

Davies
Davies

Erskine
Erskine

Farrant
Fraser-Robinson
Foy

Gordon
Gordon

Hodler
Hodler

Hodler
Hodler

Horner

Humphrey
Humphrey

Jacobs-Milburn
Jacobs-Milburn

Lee
Lee

Lenton
Lenton

Lewis
Lewis

Loutfi-Pidgeon
Loutfi-Pidgeon

Lunny

FORENAME SESSION

Poppy
Poppy

Joseph
Joseph

Luca

Ella
Ella

Edie
Edie

Isabella

Holly
Holly

Bethan
Bethan

Lilia
Lilia

Jessica
Leia
Esme

Louis
Louis

Cole
Cole

Milo
Milo

Florence

Tom
Tom

Matilda
Matilda

Daisy
Daisy

Scarlett
Scarlett

Betty
Betty

Layla
Layla

Scarlett

Sfri
Sfri

Roe
Roe

Swed

Stues 6pm
Stues 6pm

Roe
Roe

Roe

Roe
Roe

Smon & Roe
Smon & Roe

Ssat

Stues 5pm

Stues 6pm
Stues 6pm

Smon & Roe
Smon & Roe

Stues 5pm
Stues 5pm

SFri
SFri

Sfri
Sfri

Stues 5pm

F/C 50m

BRONZE
0.47.00

SILVER
0.41.00

GOLD

0.37.20

1.02

1.05

36.00
35.11

47.00
43.55

52.00

2sm 30.41

41.00

44.56

54.20

53.30

2sm 46.00

1.04

2sm 37.00

58.00

39.00

36.29

50.00

58.00

2sm 30.06

56.00

B/C 50m

BRONZE
0.54.40

SILVER
0.47.50

GOLD
0.43.00

2sm 39.48

2sm 45.00

2sm 34.30

2sm 40.00

B/S 50m
BRONZE
1.00.40
SILVER
0.52.70
GOLD
0.48.00
1.13 1.05
1.02
1.06 1.25
59.11
1.00
44.00 51.00
55.00 58.00
1.00
1.01 1.12
sm 48.26
58.68
52.00 53.00
46.74
50.66
1.15
1.13
2sm 51.00
59.08
1.10 illegal
52.61
47.00 54.00
1.00 1.01
54.80
1.05 1.10
58.31
2sm 40.28
1.15
1.10 1.04
56.92

FLY 50m
BRONZE
0.52.40
SILVER
0.45.70
GOLD
0.41.50
1.25
1.30
46.00
39.62
1.00
1.02
58.79
2sm 43.45
48.00
2sm 38.30
1.15
2sm 48.00
2sm 48.00
1.33
2sm 34.00
52.00
41.45
illegal
1.17
2sm 41.26
illegal
48.55



ALL SQUAD SESSION TIMINGS - WINTER 2015

TO OBTAIN BRONZE, SILVER OR GOLD AWARDS, SWIMMERS MUST BE WITHIN ALLOTTED

TIMES, AS SHOWN

SURNAME

Mitescu
Mitescu

Mottram
Mottram

Nicholls
Nicholls

Nicholls
Nicholls

Nicholls
Nicholls

Parker-Rees

Parker-Rees
Parker-Rees

Peers
Peers

Peevers
Peevers

Seifouri

FORENAME SESSION

Maxine
Maxine

Isy
Isy

Barnaby
Barnaby

Florence
Florence

Maddie
Maddie

James

Joe
Joe

Jyoti
Jyoti

Ava
Ava

Kia

Shepherd Thompsoi Silas
Shepherd Thompsoi Silas

Smith

Squibb
Squibb

Walters
Walters

Whitaker-Jones
Whitaker-Jones

Williams
Williams

Williams
Williams

Isabella

Alfie
Alfie

Harvey
Harvey

Rui
Rui

Bruno
Bruno

Sebi
Sebi

Smon
Smon

Stues
Stues

Swed
Swed

Swed
Swed

Swed
Swed

Ssat

Ssat
Ssat

Stues
Stues

Smon
Smon

Ssat

Roe
Roe

Smon & Roe
Smon & Roe

Stues 6pm
Stues 6pm

Sfri
Sfri

Stues 6pm
Stues 6pm

F/C 50m

BRONZE

0.47.00

SILVER
0.41.00

GOLD
0.37.20

1.06
o515

54.00

46.70

48.20

47.70
40.66

39.00
34.73

1.02

54.00

51.10

41.50

39.00

52.66

51.00
47.85

42.00

54.00

49.30

2sm 21.00

55.00

B/C 50m
BRONZE

0.54.40

SILVER
0.47.50

GOLD
0.43.00

1.10

1.02

57.65

52.90

55.80

49.57

1.01

47.00

1.13

1.09

1.06

49.00

1.03

56.00

50.21

1.17

2sm 32.00

1.06

2sm 42.00

B/S 50m FLY 50m
BRONZE BRONZE
1.00.40 0.52.40
SILVER  SILVER
0.52.70 0.45.70
GOLD GOLD
0.48.00 0.41.50
1.23 1.36

1.12 2sm 35.00

59.60 1.02
53.43 47.20
1.03 1.06
1.09 1.05
49.68
47.00 47.00
40.36
112
1.06
112 1.06
54.00 52.00
51.63
illegal 1.36
59.00 57.00
1.24 1.22
25m 36.00
1.10

illegal 2sm 38.00
1.05



